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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Berry, Rick  
4192 Padgett Drive 
Haymarket, VA 20169

1.Loudoun County Schools 
2.School Administrator 
3.Loudoun County, VA

03/21/2015 $500.00 $1,950.00

Compton, Claude  
24759 Peach Orchard Lane 
Aldie, VA 20105

1.Self Employed 
2.Attorney 
3.Manassas, VA

03/21/2015 $500.00 $2,000.00

Cornwell, Jim  
5430 Lick River Road 
Gainesville, VA 20155

1.Evergreene Homes 
2.Regional Sales Manager 
3.Fairfax, VA

03/21/2015 $100.00 $360.00

Gair, Bruce  
5233 Armour Drive 
Haymarket, VA 20169

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.N/A

02/09/2015 $400.00 $740.00

Ghadban, Mary Ann  
6389 Pageland Lane 
Gainesville, VA 20155

1.Magland Broker LLC 
2.Commercial Developer 
3.Gainesville, VA

03/22/2015 $500.00 $2,600.00

Holdaway, Shane  
9629 Brazendine Drive 
Keller, TX 76244

1.Capital One 
2.Executive 
3.Keller, TX

03/29/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Jacob, Frank  
17040 Thousand Oaks Drive 
Haymarket, VA 20169

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.N/A

03/21/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Lawson, Daniel  
13708 Bridlewood Drive 
Gainesville, VA 20155

1.George Mason Mortgage, LLC 
2.CFO 
3.Fairfax, VA

03/21/2015 $250.00 $500.00

M &amp; J Organics 
PO Box 808 
Bristow, VA 20136

1. 
2.Landscaping 
3.Bristow, VA

03/27/2015 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Thomas, Shirley  
4551 Chimneys West Drive 
Haymarket, VA 20169

1.Orange Business Services 
2.Tax Manager 
3.Herndon, VA

03/21/2015 $100.00 $150.00

Ulrich, Karen  
9020 Sainsbury Ct. 
Bristow, VA 20136

1.Prince William County 
2.Aide to Supervisor 
3.Bristow, VA

03/21/2015 $125.00 $125.00

Walker, Vicki  
15201 Fog Mountain Circle 
Haymarket, VA 20169

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.N/A

03/25/2015 $250.00 $275.00
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Weible, Scott  
14540 John Marshall Highway 
Gainesville, VA 20155

1.The Weible Law Firm 
2.Lawyer 
3.Gainesville, VA

02/19/2015 $100.00 $300.00

Total This Period $4,325.00

2 of 11



Peter Candland for Supervisor 
(CC-12-01404)

Reporting Period: 01/01/2015 Through: 03/31/2015
Page:                          

No Schedule B results to display.

3 of 11



Peter Candland for Supervisor 
(CC-12-01404)

Reporting Period: 01/01/2015 Through: 03/31/2015
Page:                          

No Schedule C results to display.

4 of 11



Peter Candland for Supervisor 
(CC-12-01404)

Reporting Period: 01/01/2015 Through: 03/31/2015
Page:                          

Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Facebook 
1601 Willow Road 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Facebook Advertising Peter 
Candland 01/01/2015 $336.88

Dropbox, Inc. 
185 Berry St. 
400 
San Francisco, CA 94107

Online data storage Peter 
Candland 01/02/2015 $499.00

Target 
13301 Gateway Center Drive 
Gainesville, VA 20155

Campaign supplies Peter 
Candland 01/06/2015 $42.38

Payne, Heidi  
43 Mayberry Lane 
Mechanicsburg, PA 17055

Reimbursement of expenses for community holiday 
party.

Peter 
Candland 01/14/2015 $130.00

Mark It Red LLC 
PO Box 722 
Lebanon, IN 46052

Consulting Services Peter 
Candland 02/12/2015 $1,250.00

Prince William GOP Committee 
4431 Prince William Pkwy 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

Ad for PWC GOP Dinner Peter 
Candland 02/13/2015 $300.00

Payne, Heidi  
43 Mayberry Lane 
Mechanicsburg, PA 17055

Campaign Services - database management Peter 
Candland 02/16/2015 $500.00

Acai Software 
5501 Merchant View Sq. 
125 
Haymarket, VA 20169

Text Messaging Service Peter 
Candland 02/22/2015 $849.00

Prince William GOP Committee 
4431 Prince William Pkwy 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

Tickets to Lincoln/Reagan event Peter 
Candland 02/25/2015 $169.79

Seton School 
9314 Maple Street 
Manassas, VA 20110

Ad in the Seton School Spring Musical program Peter 
Candland 02/27/2015 $75.00

Facebook 
1601 Willow Road 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Facebook Advertising Peter 
Candland 03/02/2015 $118.11

BJ&#39;s 
5100 Wellington Road 
Gainesville, VA 20155

Supplies for campaign kick-off Peter 
Candland 03/14/2015 $125.69

Mark It Red LLC 
PO Box 722 
Lebanon, IN 46052

Consulting Services Peter 
Candland 03/14/2015 $1,550.00
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Friends of Tim Singstock 
4393 Kevin Walker Drive 
109 
Dumfries, VA 22025

Donation to campaign Peter 
Candland 03/16/2015 $250.00

Payne, Heidi  
43 Mayberry Lane 
Mechanicsburg, PA 17055

Campaign Services - Database Management Peter 
Candland 03/16/2015 $500.00

Prince William County 
1 County Complex Ct. 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

Candidate Primary Filing Fee Peter 
Candland 03/23/2015 $868.44

USPS 
14658 Gap Way 
Haymarket, VA 20169

Postage Peter 
Candland 03/31/2015 $52.79

Total This Period $7,617.08
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 13 $4,325.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 1 $10.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 14 $4,335.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $7,617.08

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $7,617.08

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $24,325.29

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $4,335.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $4,335.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $28,660.29

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$7,617.08

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $7,617.08

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $21,043.21

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $912.06

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $67,500.96

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $4,335.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $71,835.96

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $72,748.02

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $44,087.73

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$7,617.08

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $51,704.81

29. Ending Balance $21,043.21
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